
      KrM Revolver Fält 2020

      Habo PK 2020-03-22

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 60 39 51 Särskjut

2 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 60 39 38 Särskjut

3 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK 59 39 41

4 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 57 37 40

5 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK 56 38 40

6 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 56 36 32

7 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK 55 39 36

8 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK 54 37 37

9 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 52 37 32

10 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 52 36 20

11 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 52 35 38

12 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK 50 35 27

13 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 49 35 21

14 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 49 33 29

15 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 49 33 26

16 Robert Andersson Habo PK 48 35 22

17 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK 48 33 18

18 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 47 32 26

19 Leif Svensson Habo PK 45 30 18

20 Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PK 44 32 26

21 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK 37 26 17

22 Björn Davidsson Myresjö PK 35 24 21

23 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 28 21 8

24 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK 26 22 16

25 Mats Bergendahl Jönköpings PK 20 16 4



C3

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 60 39 48 S

2 Fredrik Pehrsson Vimmerby PSK 60 39 40 S

3 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK 59 38 33 S

4 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 58 39 26 S

5 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 57 39 46 B

6 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 57 39 37 B

7 Peter Larsson Myresjö PSK 57 39 30 B

8 Leif Johansson Vetlanda PK 57 38 37 B

9 Fredrik Wulff Jönköping PK 57 38 37 B

10 Stefan Andersson Jönköping PK 56 39 37 B

11 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PSK 56 38 51 B

12 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 55 37 44

13 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköping PK 55 37 39

14 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 52 35 37

15 Lars Sjöman Jönköping PK 50 33 29

16 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 48 33 30

C2

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Hans Dahl Habo PK 58 38 28 S

2 Sven Jonsson Jönköping PK 55 38 31

3 Robert Andersson Habo PK 55 37 22

4 Victor Uddemar Habo PK 54 37 33

5 Mikael Karlsson Jönköping PK 52 34 34

6 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 51 34 36

7 Ann Claesson Jönköping PK 51 34 26

8 Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PK 50 36 33

9 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 50 34 22

10 Niklas Jepping Jönköping PK 45 33 26

11 Mats Bergendahl Jönköping PK 43 31 22

12 Fredrik Sjöberg Habo PK 39 31 15

13 Joakim Svensson Norrahammars PSK 36 26 15

14 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK 35 29 12



C1

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Måns Sundberg Habo PK 50 35 28

2 Björn Davidsson Myresjö PSK 46 34 34

Dam2

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PSK 45 32 21

2 Sofia Owredsson Jönköping PK 40 30 19

VetY

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK 57 37 33 B

2 Leif Svensson Habo PK 48 33 16

3 Christer Karlsson Norrahammars PSK 40 30 18

VetÄ

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 22 19 5



R3

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK 60 39 51 S

2 Fredrik Pehrsson Vimmerby PSK 60 39 49 S

3 Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 60 39 38 S

4 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK 59 39 41 B

5 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK 57 37 40 B

6 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK 56 38 40 B

7 Anders Isaksson Habo PK 56 36 32 B

8 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK 55 39 36 B

9 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK 54 37 37

10 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK 52 37 32

11 Björn Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 52 36 20

12 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK 50 35 27

13 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK 49 33 26

R2

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 52 35 38

2 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK 49 35 21

3 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK 49 33 29

4 Robert Andersson Habo PK 48 35 22

5 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK 48 33 18

6 Jukka Törnqvist Västbo PK 47 32 26

7 Leif Svensson Habo PK 45 30 18

8 Per-Anders Fogelberg Sävsjö PK 44 32 26

9 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK 37 26 17

10 Sive Gunnarsson Stockaryds PK 28 21 8

11 Patrik Holst Sävsjö PK 26 22 16

12 Mats Bergendahl Jönköpings PK 20 16 4

R1

Plac Namn Klubb Träff Tavl Poäng Stm M

1 Björn Davidsson Myresjö PK 35 24 21



Lag C Seriefält

1 Sävsjö Pk

Martin Frejd 60 39 48

Håkan Jonsson 59 37 33

Conny Zackrisson 57 37 33

176 113 114

2 Vetlanda PK

Bengt-Åke Ericsson 57 39 37

Leif Johansson 57 38 37

Daniel Rudberg 51 34 36

165 111 110

3 Habo PK

Hans Dahl 58 38 28

Anders Isaksson 52 35 37

Leif Svensson 49 34 16

159 108 81

Lag R Seriefält

1 Sävsjö PK

Martin Frejd 60 39 51

Håkan Jonsson 55 39 36

115 78 87

2 Norrahammars PSK

Peter Kankare 57 37 40

Anders Wredberg 52 37 32

109 74 72

3 Habo PK

Anders Isaksson 56 36 32

Leif Svensson 45 30 18

101 66 50


